
CCBR Summer Series Results 9/10/24

rider_name horse_barn_name Class place score purse

Briar Bleu Hubbs Mister perfect peewee 1D - 1st 17.349

Juniper Turner Zippers Golden Glow peewee 1D - 2nd 19.966

Luna Cordero Milkshake peewee 1D - 3rd 20.489

Aleena Harvey Tizzie peewee 1D - 4th 20.752

Falon King Pony peewee 1D - 5th 21.162

Bambii King Badger peewee 1D - 6th 23.071

Clayton Huston Scotty peewee 1D - 7th 23.185

Tatum King The Tequilas Up Top peewee 1D - 8th 29.182

Jude Cordero Willow peewee 1D - 9th 29.700

Maverick Caseday Cami Caseday peewee 1D - 10th 31.713

Huckley Jo Keller Freckles peewee 1D - 11th 36.834

Sophia Randall Fudge peewee 1D - 12th 40.382

Kendall Carriker Son of Mr Fame peewee 1D - 13th 42.912

Quinley Rae Keller Nellie peewee 1D - 14th 46.362

Ivy Cordero Shadow peewee 1D - 15th 47.397

Lukas Harvey Dash peewee 1D - 16th 51.572

Quade Hubbs Calvin James peewee 1D - 17th 60.282

Jeannette Etchebarne Ryder Open 1D - 1st 16.137 $194.00

Lilly Davis BLING Open 1D - 2nd 16.241 $149.00

Miah Krieger BA Bandit Open 1D - 3rd 16.263 $108.00

Aysha Martin First Flying Vike Open 1D - 4th 16.315

Allison Vankoll Kisskissshawnegirl Open 1D - 5th 16.431

Torri Tubbs CM WHATS HAPPENING Open 1D - 6th 16.461

Lacy Jo Keller Sheza Spark N Pepto Open 1D - 7th 16.464

Aysha Martin Ima Tom a Hawk Open 1D - 8th 16.504

Dianna Cubic Brewin Open 1D - 9th 16.533

Rheta Mote Famous Little Dude Open 1D - 10th 16.553

WENDY GUINN TLS King of Dat Open 1D - 11th 16.555
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Alyssa Low Lexi Open 1D - 12th 16.564

Skylar Heermann TA First Doll Open 1D - 13th 16.598

Ashley Venneri Hot shot Open 2D - 1st 16.668 $172.00

Bobbi Johnson Prince Open 2D - 2nd 16.707 $132.00

Andrea McCarthy Bux of Fun "Zoom" Open 2D - 3rd 16.753 $96.00

Katie Kelley Pool Boy Beatty Open 2D - 4th 16.818

Summer Huston C A Jungle Of Fire Open 2D - 4th 16.818

Oakley Lind Flat Pop Open 2D - 6th 16.868

Delaney Atchley Jersey Open 2D - 7th 16.882

Kori Roberts Cowboy Open 2D - 8th 16.892

Diane Carter Cody’s Little Playmate Open 2D - 9th 16.948

Allison Vankoll RP She’s Got Legs Open 2D - 10th 16.995

Tiffany Thompson Fifty two hard Open 2D - 11th 16.999

Kamy Dacus Daredevil Don Open 2D - 12th 17.009

Ava Mortenson Bo Open 2D - 13th 17.020

Katie Barnhart Smoke N Phoenix Open 2D - 14th 17.027

Tenley Abbott Norfleet Snipper Too Open 2D - 15th 17.035

Elayna Hagen Rodies Morning Peach Open 2D - 16th 17.074

Olivia Eldridge Real Quiet Bardell Open 2D - 17th 17.087

Hayley Baker Match Stick Open 2D - 18th 17.094

Taya Hass Smart Peppy Jogger Open 2D - 19th 17.099

Ronda Melton Blazin in the Dark Open 2D - 20th 17.112

Grace Nelson Soldier Open 3D - 1st 17.151 $150.00

Crystal Beam KG AZURE CASHIN CHEX Open 3D - 2nd 17.200 $115.00

Patti Taylor Fleek N Famous Bunny "Yeti"Open 3D - 3rd 17.203 $84.00

Rachel Vlaew Dashing Little Jesse Open 3D - 4th 17.222

Haley Munson Son of a Prosecutor Open 3D - 5th 17.281

Taya Hass Corona Open 3D - 6th 17.302

Tiffany Thompson One shot rox Open 3D - 7th 17.375

Diane Carter PeeWee’s Starlight Open 3D - 8th 17.407

Alyssa Low Rodeo Short Goes Open 3D - 9th 17.510

Dianne Ryan Hawks and Ruffles Open 3D - 10th 17.514
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Elayna Hagen Maui Open 3D - 11th 17.595

Katelyn Still Girl Gamble Open 3D - 12th 17.619

Ellie Endres Smallz Open 3D - 13th 17.622

Peyton Huffman Red Open 4D - 1st 17.667 $127.00

Michelle Robbibaro Whizkey makes me GiggL Open 4D - 2nd 17.765 $98.00

Henniemar Schak Best Dam Fit Royce Open 4D - 3rd 17.832 $71.00

Megan Etcheberry John Three 17 Open 4D - 4th 18.017

Olivia Haines Grammysspitfire Open 4D - 5th 18.029

Katrina Davis Paris Open 4D - 6th 18.083

Serena Randall Sugars Awesome Open 4D - 7th 18.120

Elli Blanchard Peggy Open 5D - 1st 18.263 $105.00

Sydney VonMoos Stealer Open 5D - 2nd 18.276 $81.00

Payton Hardin Halo Open 5D - 3rd 18.291 $59.00

Joan Cooper Winston Open 5D - 4th 18.336

Haylle Barrett Ginger Open 5D - 5th 18.441

Piper Caseday Caseday acres Open 5D - 6th 18.498

Briar Abbott Charlie Open 5D - 7th 18.567

Tammy Steen My Zan Parr Leo Open 5D - 8th 18.633

Sarah Locke Dat Slick Chick Open 5D - 9th 18.953

Chloe Trachsel Falcon Open 5D - 10th 19.091

Kristen Goff Annie Open 5D - 11th 19.993

Caroline Mottram Jaz Open 5D - 12th 22.119

Kathi Summerhill Starlight N Gunsmoke Open 17.923 No Time

Rocky Way Ace Open 18.104 No Time

Kamy Dacus LLMOONSAWESOMELEGACYOpen 16.412 No Time

Mazy Kendall Remy Open 16.605 No Time

Dianne Sadewasser Pixie Open 17.662 No Time

Addyson Currier Poe Open 19.222 No Time

Miah Krieger BA Bandit Youth 1D - 1st 16.263 $63.00

Delaney Atchley Jersey Youth 2D - 1st 16.882 $57.00

Ava Mortenson Bo Youth 2D - 2nd 17.020
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Tenley Abbott Norfleet Snipper Too Youth 2D - 3rd 17.035

Olivia Eldridge Real Quiet Bardell Youth 2D - 4th 17.087

Hayley Baker Match Stick Youth 2D - 5th 17.094

Taya Hass Smart Peppy Jogger Youth 2D - 6th 17.099

Peyton Huffman Red Youth 3D - 1st 17.667 $48.00

Michelle Robbibaro Whizkey makes me GiggL Youth 3D - 2nd 17.765

Piper Caseday Caseday acres Youth 4D - 1st 18.498 $42.00

Chloe Trachsel Falcon Youth 4D - 2nd 19.091

Addyson Currier Poe Youth 19.222 No Time

Jeannette Etchebarne Ryder Senior 1D - 1st 16.137 $42.00

Rheta Mote Famous Little Dude Senior 1D - 2nd 16.553

Diane Carter Cody’s Little Playmate Senior 2D - 1st 16.948 $38.00

Diane Carter PeeWee’s Starlight Senior 3D - 1st 17.407 $32.00

Joan Cooper Winston Senior 4D - 1st 18.336 $28.00

Kristen Goff Annie Senior 4D - 2nd 19.993

Dianne Sadewasser Pixie Senior 17.662 No Time

Kathi Summerhill Starlight N Gunsmoke Senior 17.923 No Time
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